64
130
30
90 9090
30 70
130
30
90 9090

71
FI
LE
 3
0
SUSPENSION EMPTY PROFILE
/ COUPLE OF CLOSURE HEADS
CODE
F3121/##
LINEAR JOINT COUPLE
CODE
LTM211
 OPAL WHITE DIRECT DIFFUSER
DIFFUSORE DIRETTO MICROPRISMATICO / MICROPRISMATIC POLYCARBONATE DIFFUSER
L.mm Kg CODE
1000 0.14 F311P.1000
2000 0.31 F311P.2000
3000 0.46 F311P.3000
------ F311P.misura
L.mm Kg CODE
1000 0.14 F311X.1000
2000 0.31 F311X.2000
3000 0.46 F311X.3000
------ F311X.misura
Diffusore microprismatico a luminanza controllata (conforme normativa EN 12464-1) | Controlled luminance microprismatic diffuser (conforms to standard  EN 12464-1)
   13
ANGLE JOINT COUPLE
CODE
LTM211.90
 OPAL WHITE INDIRECT DIFFUSER
L.mm Kg CODE
1000 0.14 MF00P.1000
2000 0.31 MF00P.2000
3000 0.46 MF00P.3000
------ MF00P.misura
 SUSPENSION KIT WITH MILLIMETER REGULATOR
H CODE
2000 F3122
L.mm Kg CODE
1000 0.93 F310.1000/##
2000 1.86 F310.2000 /##
3000 2.79 F310.3000 /##
------ F310.misura /##
0201
POWER CABLE KIT WITH CEILING CANOPY
Dim. H CODE